Division and reports to the Commissioner. 

A 

C 

D 

E 

3.6 

CORPORATE 
STRATEGY 
AND 
STRUCTURE 

The Commission 
has 7 Divisions 

sub-divided into 
25 units. 

Staff Composition: In 2022, the count of the Commission’s 

total manpower was one hundred and forty-three (143) 

broken down as follows –  

▪ Seven (7) Commissioners  

▪ Thirty-five (35) Management staff  

▪ Eighty (80) Mid-management staff, and  

▪ Twenty-one (21) junior staff  

The members of staff are a mix of experienced professionals 

from diverse disciplines including Engineering, Economics,

[...]

Review of Customer Protection Regulations Ongoing 

Review of the roles of the Forum in customer complaint/resolution in order to 
make Forum Offices more effective  

Completed 

3.3. Staff Composition 

The total manpower of the Commission in 2022 was one hundred and forty-

three (143) consisting of Seven (7) commissioners, thirty-five (35) management 

staff, eighty (80) mid-management staff and twenty-one (21) junior staff. The 

Commissioners and members of staff are experienced professionals from 

diverse backgrounds and disciplines ranging from Engineering, Law, Sciences,

[...]

to consumers” as specified in  ection  2(1)(e) of the E SRA, the Commission 

monitors health and safety performance of the NESI.  

Accident statistics for the NESI in 2021 and 2022 are presented in Table 6.4. 

The total number of accidents in 2022 was one hundred and seventy-three 

(173), which resulted in 93 injuries and 109 fatalities. Compared to 2021, the 

total number of accidents, injuries and fatalities changed by –1.70%, +52.46% 

and -5.22% respectively. 

Table 6.4: NESI Licensee Health and Safety Reports of 2021 and 2022